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4.7
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4.31

6.31 6.81 6.84

8.84
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8.81
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9.77

10.7

5.5

10.47
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10.610.1

6.03

8.03

1:1 
4.1 + 6.1

1:1:1 
1 + 3 + intense blue

1:1 
6.1 + 8.1

1:1 
5.3 + 7.3

2:1:1
7.3 + 8.4 + clear

2:1:1
5.3 + 6.4 + clear

1:1 
7.44 + 7.3

1:1 
8.4 + 10.7

1:1 
6.4 + 8.4

2:1 
5.3 + intense copper

1:1 
7.44 + clear

1:1 
5.5 + 7.5

1:1 
4.03 + intense red

1:1 
5.57 + clear

2:1 
4.7 + intense red

2:1 
5.5 + intense red

1:1 
6.55 + clear

1:1 
4.7 + 6.7

1:1 
4.31 + 6.31

2:1 
3 + intense gold

1:1 
6.7 + clear

1:1 
6.81 + 8.81

2:1 
4.84 + 4.1

1:1 
9.81 + clear

1:1 
6.84 + 8.84

1:1 
4.84 + 6.84

2:1 
9.77 + 6.7

1:1 
7.31 + clear

1:1 
9.43 + clear

1:1 
7.3 + 9.3

1:1 
9.3 + clear

1:1 
1 + 3

2

1:1 
3 + 5

4

1:1 
5 + 7

6

1:1 
9 + clear

10

1:1 
4.03 + 6.03

5.03

1:1 
6.03 + 8.03

7.03

1:1 
8.03 + clear

9.03

5.1

2.11

7.1

9.1

6.3

8.3

10.3

6.34

7.43

8.34

9.47

10.43

7.4

5.4

8.44

6.5

4.5

7.55

5.55 5.7

7.7

8.7

6.57

4.57

5.31

3.31

8.31

7.81

4.81

7.84

5.84

10.81

38
68

7 
– 

6.
20

21

Level natural
warm 

natural
ash pearl gold soft copper copper

intense 
copper

red 
intense 

red
violet

violet 
red

beige
cool 
choc

warm 
choc

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1
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